: 15 Diciembre 2013

I
DD2 Karting Tias (0 Km) L
Cronos N ..
Qualify (10:00) 15/12/2013 09:00
Lap Laptime Diff Time of Day Lap Laptime Diff Time of Day Lap Laptime Diff
(45) Massimo Acejo 5 49.820 +0.458 2:01:42.523
1 1:04.341 2:01:01.772 6 49.315 -0.505 2:02:31.838
2 52.059 -12.282 2:01:53.831 7 50.107 +0.792 2:03:21.945
3 48.475 -3.584 2:02:42.306 8 1:29.700 +39.593 2:04:51.645
4 48.410 -0.065 2:03:30.716 9 49.511 -40.189 2:05:41.156
5 48.161 -0.249 2:04:18.877
(472) Jose Luis Chicharro 1 56.428 1:58:17.061
1 1:12.765 2:01:57.211 2 51.175 -5.253 1:59:08.236
2 49.494 -23.271 2:02:46.705 3 50.672 -0.503 1:59:58.908
3 48.870 -0.624 2:03:35.575 4 50.377 -0.295 2:00:49.285
4 48.877 +0.007 2:04:24.452 5 50.678 +0.301 2:01:39.963
5 48.720 -0.157 2:05:13.172 6 50.049 -0.629 2:02:30.012
6 48.480 -0.240 2:06:01.652 7 49.905 -0.144 2:03:19.917
7 48.672 +0.192 2:06:50.324
(77) Ruben Curbelo 1 51.907 2:00:28.812
1 59.991 2:00:46.949 2 51.256 -0.651 2:01:20.068
2 1:03.842 +3.851 2:01:50.791 3 50.914 -0.342 2:02:10.982
3 50.609 -13.233 2:02:41.400 4 51.126 +0.212 2:03:02.108
4 48.671 -1.938 2:03:30.071
5. 4853 013 20418604
6 49.744 +1.211 2:05:08.348 1 55.182 1:58:54.614
7 48.912 -0.832 2:05:57.260 2 52.663 -2.519 1:59:47.277
3 53.324 +0.661 2:00:40.601
(4) Lucky Quintana
1 51.952 1:58:16.971 (67) Javier Cerpa
2 49.653 -2.299 1:59:06.624
3 49.298 -0.355 1:59:55.922
4 49.406 +0.108 2:00:45.328
5 49.714 +0.308 2:01:35.042
6 48.974 -0.740 2:02:24.016
7 49.116 +0.142 2:03:13.132
8 49.309 +0.193 2:04:02.441
(19) Oliver Heyder
1 52.324 1:59:50.733
2 49.772 -2.552 2:00:40.505
3 49.629 -0.143 2:01:30.134
4 49.114 -0.515 2:02:19.248
(482) Octavio Samper
1 1:00.501 2:00:07.117
2 49.863 -10.638 2:00:56.980
3 49.880 +0.017 2:01:46.860
4 49.184 -0.696 2:02:36.044
5 49.330 +0.146 2:03:25.374
6 49.518 +0.188 2:04:14.892
7 49.382 -0.136 2:05:04.274
8 49.219 -0.163 2:05:53.493
9 49.558 +0.339 2:06:43.051
(8) Aday Garcia
1 54.302 1:58:24.073
2 49.765 -4.537 1:59:13.838
3 49.503 -0.262 2:00:03.341
4 49.362 -0.141 2:00:52.703
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